
07:40 Foxton Train Station 1.1

07:47 Fowlmere Memorial 1.2

07:56 Whittlesford junc. Moorfield Road / Royston Road 1.3

08:03 Sawston Church Lane 1.4

08:08 Stapleford The Rose PH 1.5

08:11 Gt Shelford Cambridge Motorworks 1.6

08:14 Gt Shelford Scotsdales Garden Centre 1.7

08:20 Trumpington Shell Garage 1.8

08:45 St Bede's

07:30 Ely St Mary's Church 2.1

07:50 Waterbeach Opposite bakery 2.2

07:56 Milton Park and Ride 2.3

08:04 Cambridge Milton Road / Kendal Way 2.4

08:08 Cambridge Milton Road / Gilbert Road 2.5

08:12 Cambridge Elizabeth Way Garage 2.6

08:35 Cambridge Oddfellows Hall 2.7

08:40 Cambridge Coldhams Lane 2.8

08:45 St Bede's 

07:30 St Ives Morrisons 3.1

07:45 Fenstanton Village Sign 3.2

08:05 Bar Hill Tesco's Bus Stop near garage 3.3

08:20 Cambridge Arbury Road / Mere Way 3.4

08.45 St Bedes

Bus Stops Academic year 24/25

Route 1 Harston

Route 2 Ely

Route 3 St Ives


